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Managed Investments (Australian)

ACM0009AU - AB Global Equities Fund

9.418.835.12 8.83 0.00 0.008.83 0.00 0.000.580.5815/07/202113/04/2021

4,135.763,543.112,250.88 3,543.11 0.00 0.003,543.11 0.00 0.00592.65592.6515/07/202124/02/2021

3,551.94 4,145.172,256.00 593.23 3,551.94 3,551.94 0.00 0.00 0.00 593.23 0.00

ETL0666AU - GQG Partners Global Equities Hedged Fund

85.1086.0972.52 86.09 0.00 0.0086.09 0.00 (0.99)0.00(0.99)16/07/202130/06/2021

14,166.0512,763.3312,071.62 12,763.33 0.00 0.0012,763.33 0.00 0.001,402.721,402.7216/07/202111/03/2021

88.1876.6772.52 76.67 0.00 0.0076.67 0.00 0.0011.5111.5123/08/202111/03/2021

12,926.09 14,339.3312,216.66 1,413.24 12,926.09 12,926.09 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,414.23 (0.99)

ETL2869AU - GQG Partners Global Equity Fund - Z Class

0.000.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 268.48 0.000.000.00

0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 268.48 0.00 0.00

FRT0010AU - Franklin Global Growth Fund

0.000.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 21.36 0.000.000.00

0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.36 0.00 0.00

UBS8018AU - UBS Emerging Markets Equity

2.983.162.41 3.16 0.00 0.003.16 0.00 (0.18)0.00(0.18)02/08/202101/04/2021

2,265.262,398.381,833.62 2,398.38 0.00 0.002,398.38 0.00 (133.12)0.00(133.12)02/08/202111/03/2021

1.771.881.43 1.88 0.00 0.001.88 0.00 (0.11)0.00(0.11)02/08/202101/03/2021

1.892.071.53 2.07 0.00 0.002.07 0.00 (0.18)0.00(0.18)02/08/202101/02/2021

2,405.49 2,271.901,839.00 (133.59) 2,405.49 2,405.49 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (133.59)
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18,883.52 20,756.40 0.00 0.00 289.84 2,007.46 (134.58)16,311.66 1,872.88 18,883.52 18,883.52

Shares in Listed Companies (Australian)

A2M.AX - The A2 Milk Company Limited

2,079.003,151.61510.00 3,151.61 0.00 0.003,151.61 0.00 (1,072.61)0.00(1,072.61)20/06/202206/08/2021

4,728.728,418.051,160.00 8,418.05 0.00 0.008,418.05 0.00 (3,689.33)0.00(3,689.33)20/06/202210/05/2021

11,569.66 6,807.721,670.00 (4,761.94) 11,569.66 11,569.66 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (4,761.94)

ALD.AX - Ampol Limited

5,032.924,694.26175.00 4,694.26 0.00 0.004,694.26 0.00 0.00338.66338.6611/10/202108/02/2021

3,882.543,053.12135.00 3,053.12 0.00 0.003,053.12 829.42 0.000.00829.4211/10/202124/06/2019

7,747.38 8,915.46310.00 1,168.08 7,747.38 7,747.38 0.00 0.00 829.42 338.66 0.00

ALL.AX - Aristocrat Leisure Limited

2,254.171,177.9750.00 1,177.97 0.00 0.001,177.97 1,076.20 0.000.001,076.2003/09/202109/04/2018

1,177.97 2,254.1750.00 1,076.20 1,177.97 1,177.97 0.00 0.00 1,076.20 0.00 0.00

AMC.AX - Amcor Plc

2,976.982,503.18160.00 2,503.18 0.00 0.002,503.18 473.80 0.000.00473.8020/05/202211/12/2020

186.06145.3610.00 145.36 0.00 0.00145.36 40.70 0.000.0040.7020/05/202205/08/2020

2,648.54 3,163.04170.00 514.50 2,648.54 2,648.54 0.00 0.00 514.50 0.00 0.00

AMP.M.AX - AMP Limited

1,630.342,723.661,650.00 2,723.66 0.00 0.002,723.66 0.00 (1,093.32)0.00(1,093.32)17/06/202230/08/2019

1,185.702,733.511,200.00 2,733.51 0.00 0.002,733.51 0.00 (1,547.81)0.00(1,547.81)17/06/202222/02/2019

963.382,574.08975.00 2,574.08 0.00 0.002,574.08 0.00 (1,610.70)0.00(1,610.70)17/06/202212/11/2018
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1,037.492,799.691,050.00 2,799.69 0.00 0.002,799.69 0.00 (1,762.20)0.00(1,762.20)17/06/202229/10/2018

864.582,988.99875.00 2,988.99 0.00 0.002,988.99 0.00 (2,124.41)0.00(2,124.41)17/06/202224/08/2018

790.472,912.75800.00 2,912.75 0.00 0.002,912.75 0.00 (2,122.28)0.00(2,122.28)17/06/202214/06/2018

1,383.326,898.751,400.00 6,898.75 0.00 0.006,898.75 0.00 (5,515.43)0.00(5,515.43)17/06/202209/04/2018

23,631.43 7,855.287,950.00 (15,776.15) 23,631.43 23,631.43 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (15,776.15)

BHP.M.AX - BHP Group Limited

2,680.641,732.7360.00 1,732.73 0.00 0.001,732.73 947.91 0.000.00947.9114/01/202213/03/2020

1,732.73 2,680.6460.00 947.91 1,732.73 1,732.73 0.00 0.00 947.91 0.00 0.00

BPT.AX - Beach Energy Limited

7,379.247,032.985,275.00 7,032.98 0.00 0.007,032.98 346.26 0.000.00346.2611/10/202111/03/2020

7,032.98 7,379.245,275.00 346.26 7,032.98 7,032.98 0.00 0.00 346.26 0.00 0.00

FLT.AX - Flight Centre Travel Group Limited

3,283.761,438.52143.00 1,438.52 0.00 0.001,438.52 1,845.24 0.000.001,845.2411/10/202109/04/2020

2,985.233,246.25130.00 3,246.25 0.00 0.003,246.25 0.00 (261.02)0.00(261.02)11/10/202111/03/2020

390.38731.0417.00 731.04 0.00 0.00731.04 0.00 (340.67)0.00(340.67)11/10/202120/11/2019

5,415.81 6,659.37290.00 1,243.55 5,415.81 5,415.81 0.00 0.00 1,845.24 0.00 (601.69)

JHX.AX - James Hardie Industries Plc

2,145.64910.5640.00 910.56 0.00 0.00910.56 1,235.08 0.000.001,235.0827/08/202109/04/2018

910.56 2,145.6440.00 1,235.08 910.56 910.56 0.00 0.00 1,235.08 0.00 0.00

MQG.AX - Macquarie Group Limited

3,893.082,400.0020.00 2,400.00 0.00 0.002,400.00 1,493.08 0.000.001,493.0822/10/202118/09/2019
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2,400.00 3,893.0820.00 1,493.08 2,400.00 2,400.00 0.00 0.00 1,493.08 0.00 0.00

ORG.AX - Origin Energy Limited

3,385.615,425.84615.00 5,425.84 0.00 0.005,425.84 0.00 (2,040.23)0.00(2,040.23)14/01/202209/04/2018

5,425.84 3,385.61615.00 (2,040.23) 5,425.84 5,425.84 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (2,040.23)

RHC.AX - Ramsay Health Care Limited

3,931.553,286.3450.00 3,286.34 0.00 0.003,286.34 645.21 0.000.00645.2109/05/202211/12/2020

9,042.557,184.19115.00 7,184.19 0.00 0.007,184.19 1,858.36 0.000.001,858.3609/05/202203/11/2020

10,470.53 12,974.10165.00 2,503.57 10,470.53 10,470.53 0.00 0.00 2,503.57 0.00 0.00

TAH.AX - Tabcorp Holdings Limited

1,456.251,532.601,620.00 1,532.60 0.00 0.001,532.60 0.00 (76.35)0.00(76.35)03/06/202224/05/2022

1,532.60 1,456.251,620.00 (76.35) 1,532.60 1,532.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (76.35)

TLS.AX1 - Telstra Corporation Limited

2,183.721,640.02525.00 1,640.02 0.00 0.001,640.02 543.70 0.000.00543.7021/01/202209/04/2018

1,640.02 2,183.72525.00 543.70 1,640.02 1,640.02 0.00 0.00 543.70 0.00 0.00

WBC.AX - Westpac Banking Corporation

4,345.684,716.91170.00 4,716.91 0.00 0.004,716.91 0.00 (371.23)0.00(371.23)22/10/202119/08/2019

4,716.91 4,345.68170.00 (371.23) 4,716.91 4,716.91 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (371.23)

WOW.AX - Woolworths Group Limited

5,874.923,481.05152.00 3,481.05 0.00 0.003,481.05 2,393.87 0.000.002,393.8701/08/202109/04/2018

3,481.05 5,874.92152.00 2,393.87 3,481.05 3,481.05 0.00 0.00 2,393.87 0.00 0.00
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WPL.AX - Woodside Petroleum Ltd

1,985.302,403.7575.00 2,403.75 0.00 0.002,403.75 0.00 (418.46)0.00(418.46)11/02/202225/10/2019

661.77747.9525.00 747.95 0.00 0.00747.95 0.00 (86.19)0.00(86.19)11/02/202209/04/2018

2,286.602,094.2770.00 2,094.27 0.00 0.002,094.27 192.33 0.000.00192.3311/04/202209/04/2018

5,245.97 4,933.67170.00 (312.32) 5,245.97 5,245.97 0.00 0.00 192.33 0.00 (504.65)

WTC.AX - Wisetech Global Limited

4,329.112,356.1780.00 2,356.17 0.00 0.002,356.17 0.00 0.001,972.941,972.9427/09/202109/06/2021

2,356.17 4,329.1180.00 1,972.94 2,356.17 2,356.17 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,972.94 0.00

99,136.15 91,236.70 0.00 0.00 13,921.16 2,311.60 (24,132.24)19,332.00 (7,899.48) 99,136.15 99,136.15

Units in Listed Unit Trusts (Australian)

LLC.AX - Lendlease Group

0.000.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 20.64 0.000.000.00

0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.64 0.00 0.00

MVA.AX - VanEck Australian Property ETF

2,223.552,061.6190.00 1,994.52 0.00 0.001,994.52 0.00 0.00229.03161.9403/09/202127/11/2020

2,061.61 2,223.5590.00 161.94 1,994.52 1,994.52 0.00 0.00 0.00 229.03 0.00

SYD.AX1 - Sydney Airport

4,485.413,330.52543.00 3,353.44 0.00 0.003,353.44 1,131.97 0.000.001,154.8922/10/202131/03/2020

2,629.661,427.28313.00 1,440.49 0.00 0.001,440.49 1,189.16 0.000.001,202.3812/11/202128/08/2020

5,544.973,537.34660.00 3,565.20 0.00 0.003,565.20 1,979.76 0.000.002,007.6312/11/202114/07/2020

3,419.402,496.36407.00 2,513.54 0.00 0.002,513.54 905.86 0.000.00923.0412/11/202131/03/2020
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10,791.50 16,079.441,923.00 5,287.94 10,872.67 10,872.67 0.00 0.00 5,206.75 0.00 0.00

VGAD.AX - Vanguard MSCI Index International Shares (Hedged) ETF

25,821.1225,001.64300.00 26,021.51 0.00 0.0026,021.51 0.00 (200.39)0.00819.4815/07/202124/02/2021

25,001.64 25,821.12300.00 819.48 26,021.51 26,021.51 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (200.39)

VGS.AX - Vanguard MSCI Index International Shares ETF

3,471.403,432.4435.00 3,436.33 0.00 0.003,436.33 0.00 0.0035.0738.9606/08/202115/07/2021

3,993.213,922.7940.00 3,927.24 0.00 0.003,927.24 0.00 0.0065.9770.4226/10/202115/07/2021

3,483.683,432.4435.00 3,436.33 0.00 0.003,436.33 0.00 0.0047.3551.2425/01/202215/07/2021

0.000.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 86.70 0.000.000.00

10,787.67 10,948.29110.00 160.62 10,799.90 10,799.90 0.00 0.00 86.70 148.39 0.00

48,642.42 55,072.40 0.00 0.00 5,314.09 377.42 (200.39)2,423.00 6,429.98 49,688.60 49,688.60

38,066.66 166,662.09 167,065.50 403.38 167,708.27 167,708.27 0.00 0.00 19,525.09 4,696.48 (24,467.21)


